
#Sconcuassat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 4 11 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 4 6 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 3

Sina Severino (03/2218) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ferroli Alessia (03/2212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roitero  Michele (03/2211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 44 105 2,39

Naccari Davide 03/2210 48 94 1,96

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 40 46 1,15

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 36 40 1,11

Sina Severino 03/2218 17 20 1,18

Ferroli Alessia 03/2212 4 3 0,75

Roitero  Michele 03/2211 3 1 0,33

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 0 0 0,00

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 11

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 1 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 2 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 3 1 2 3

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 4

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Della Vedova Francesco (03/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 48 95 1,98

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 48 86 1,79

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 28 45 1,61

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 36 38 1,06

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 6 4 0,67

Della Vedova Francesco 03/1505 4 3 0,75

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 22 3 0,14

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 0 0 0,00

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 2 3 1 2 4 9 4 6 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0

Valent Mattia (03/1147) 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 2 0 0

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 4 9 3 2 2 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0

Bellaminutti Giulio (03/2091) 3 3 4 4 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cigolotto Tomas (03/2272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 42 77 1,83

Valent Mattia 03/1147 41 62 1,51

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 28 53 1,89

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 31 47 1,52

Dollani Luca 03/1134 21 38 1,81

Bellaminutti Giulio 03/2091 20 22 1,10

Bernart Marco 03/1830 5 9 1,80

Cigolotto Tomas 03/2272 0 0 0,00

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 0 0 0,00

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 0 0 0,00



Bulldozers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 8

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 3 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 2 4 2 3 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 5

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 4 8 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 7 2 5 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Assino Luca (03/590) 2 2 1 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 5 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 45 83 1,84

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 43 80 1,86

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 33 61 1,85

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 26 40 1,54

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 27 38 1,41

Assino Luca 03/590 18 24 1,33

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 0 0 0,00

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fabro Denis (03/364) 2 4 4 12 4 12 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 4 4 2 2 4 8 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5

Stranieri Federico Maria (03/1416) 2 2 4 2 2 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2

Loprete Luca (03/1951) 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Zanna Nicola (03/2409) 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciani Francesco (03/1964) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Denis 03/364 44 108 2,45

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 35 48 1,37

Stranieri Federico Maria 03/1416 35 37 1,06

Ronchi Davide 03/627 28 33 1,18

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 18 11 0,61

Loprete Luca 03/1951 4 6 1,50

Bier Antonio 03/2058 12 6 0,50

Della Zanna Nicola 03/2409 7 3 0,43

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 7 3 0,43

Ciani Francesco 03/1964 2 0 0,00

Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 3 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 0

Stefanutti Alan (03/1427) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 4

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 5

Cinello Andrea (03/1408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotti Marco 03/1614 39 70 1,79

Stefanutti Alan 03/1427 38 67 1,76

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 38 51 1,34

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 32 32 1,00

Cinello Andrea 03/1408 27 27 1,00

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 16 13 0,81

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 1 1 1,00

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 1 1 1,00



Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 10

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 4 9 4 8 1 3 4 5 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 3 3 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 5

Della Marina Luca (03/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 42 70 1,67

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 35 61 1,74

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 35 50 1,43

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 26 45 1,73

Marini Sara 03/1141 27 35 1,30

Marini Cristian 03/1142 25 19 0,76

Della Marina Luca 03/1808 2 2 1,00

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 0 0 0,00

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00


